P1300092540

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
х.
Office Use Only

- - - -

•2

100292290501

11/16/16--01008--019 **25.00

01/12/17--01023--017 **10.00

Wision of Control Attors



JAN 1 3 2017 C MCNAIR



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 22, 2016

KURT DOMBRO ESTATE AND TRUST SERVICES GROUP, LLC 1499 W. PALMETTO PARK RD #212 BOCA RATON, FL 33486

See a Hacher

SUBJECT: KDS CONSOLIDATED, INC. Ref. Number: P13000092540

We have received your document for KDS CONSOLIDATED, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The above entity is a Florida corporation and the document and fee submitted are for a Florida limited liability company. The correct form is enclosed and an additional filing fee of \$10.00 is due.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6838.

Cheryl R McNair Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 116A00025029

UT NAU TO

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6397 Tallahosson Florida 20214

TRANSMITTAL LETTER



TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

KDS Consolidated, Inc (Name of Corporation) SUBJECT:__

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 713000092540

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kurt Dombro (Name of Person)

Estate and Trust Services Spoop, UC (Name of Firm/Company)

1499 W Palmetto Park Rd #212 (Address)

Boca Raton, FL 33486 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kurt Dombro (Name of Person) at (561) 395.7200 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

•		/ DIRECTOR RESIGNAT	rion 1 11
1, Kurt D	ambro	, hereby resign as	(ice President (Title)
of <u>KDS</u>	Consolidat (Nam	ted, Inc	
(Document Nu	92540 mber, if known)	, a corporation organized under	r the laws of the State of
Florida			
	A_	Contraction of Tracing of Cont/director	
		(Signature of resigning officer/director))

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314